DEPTO/ Apt TIPO/ Type

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515

410

415

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

315

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

*Los precios, condiciones y formas de pago estan sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso.

Dalia
Dalia
Tojo
Tojo
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Lirio
Tojo
Lirio

Dalia
Dalia
Tojo
Tojo
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Lirio
Tojo
Lirio

Dalia
Dalia
Tojo
Tojo
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Lirio
Tojo
Lirio

Dalia
Dalia
Tojo
Tojo
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Tojo
Lirio
Tojo
Lirio

Dalia
Dalia
Tojo
Tojo
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Yuzu
Tojo
Lirio
Tojo
Lirio

RECAMARAS AREA INTERIOR
BEDROOMS Inner Area
QUINTO NIVEL /Fifth Level
2 66.17
2 66.17
Loft 52.29
Loft 52.29
2 81.09
2 81.09
2 81.09
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
1 53.13
Loft 52.21
1 53.13
CUARTO NIVEL/Fourth Level
2 66.17
2 66.17
Loft 52.29
Loft 52.29
2 81.09
2 81.09
2 81.09
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
1 53.13
Loft 52.21
1 53.13
TERCER NIVEL / Third Level
2 66.17
2 66.17
Loft 5229
Loft 52.29
2 81.09
2 81.09
2 81.09
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
Loft 52.21
1 53.13
Loft 52.21

1
SEGUNDO NIVEL /

2

2
Loft
Loft

2

2

2
Loft
Loft
Loft
Loft
Loft

1
Loft

1
PRIMER NIVEL /
2

2
Loft
Loft

Loft
1
Loft
1

*Financiamiento calculado a 180 meses.
*Tasa de Interés anual fija.
“Prices, conditions and payment conditions are subject to change without prior notice.

*Calculated Finance 180 months.
*Fixed annual interest rate.

APARTADO
VENDIDO

53.13
Second Level
66.17
66.17
5229

53.13
First Level
66.17
66.17
5229
52.29
81.09

TERRAZA /
Balcony

8.25
8.25
4.96
4.96
9.92
9.92
9.92
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
5.16
4.96
5.16

8.25
8.25
4.96
4.96
9.92
9.92
9.92
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
4.96
5.16
4.96
5.16

TIPO

Yuzu
Dalia
Lirio

Tojo

M2

FASEII

Recamaras/
BEDROOMS

2

2

1
Loft

PO AP PDDPDADDNDAD PAPDDDPDADDNDPDADDG PLDOOPDAADDNDLDDDAANL DAAANDNALLLOANLLG

L Y R R R R R IRV

PRECIO / Price
MXN

2,670,915.00
2,670,915.00
2,096,490.00
2,096,490.00
3,253,850.00
3,253,850.00
3,253,850.00
2,093,530.00
2,093,530.00
2,093,530.00
2,093,530.00
2,093,530.00
2,131,270.00
2,093,530.00
2,131,270.00

2,600,620.00
2,600,620.00
2,041,720.00
2,041,720.00
3,167,800.00
3,167,800.00
3,167,800.00
2,038,840.00
2,038,840.00
2,038,840.00
2,038,840.00
2,038,840.00
2,075,560.00
2,038,840.00
2,075,560.00

2,565,472.50
2,565,472.50
2,014,335.00
2,014,335.00
3,124,775.00
3,124,775.00
3,124,775.00
2,011,495.00
2,011,495.00
2,011,495.00
2,011,495.00
2,011,495.00
2,047,705.00
2,011,495.00
2,047,705.00

2,530,325.00
2,530,325.00
1,986,950.00
1,986,950.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
1,984,150.00
1,984,150.00
1,984,150.00
1,984,150.00
1,984,150.00
2,019,850.00
1,984,150.00
2,019,850.00

2,530,325.00
2,530,325.00
1,986,950.00
1,986,950.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
3,081,750.00
1,984,150.00
2,019,850.00
1,984,150.00
2,019,850.00

ENGANCHE /
Down Paymen t
30%

801,274.50
801,274.50
628,947.00
628,947.00
976,155.00
976,155.00
976,155.00
628,059.00
628,059.00
628,059.00
628,059.00
628,059.00
639,381.00
628,059.00
639,381.00

L Y R IR LR AN SpV SRV SR RS

780,186.00
780,186.00
612,516.00
612,516.00
950,340.00
950,340.00
950,340.00
611,652.00
611,652.00
611,652.00
611,652.00
611,652.00
622,668.00
611,652.00
622,668.00

Y R R R R R L LR T

769,641.75
769,641.75
604,300.50
604,300.50
937,432.50
937,432.50
937,432.50
603,448.50
603,448.50
603,448.50
603,448.50
603,448.50
614,311.50
603,448.50
614,311.50

L A R G IR IR R AR AR TARTY

759,097.50
759,097.50
596,085.00
596,085.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
595,245.00
595,245.00
595,245.00
595,245.00
595,245.00
605,955.00
595,245.00
605,955.00

R R Y R R

759,097.50
759,097.50
596,085.00
596,085.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
924,525.00
595,245.00
605,955.00
595,245.00
605,955.00

B R JR” SRY S R AN” A7 3

TASA DE
INTERES /
Interest Rate

10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%

10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%

10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%

10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%

10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%
10.5%

MENSUALIDAD
/ Monthly
Payment

20,666.99
20,666.99
16,222.20
16,222.20
25,177.62
25,177.62
25,177.62
16,199.30
16,199.30
16,199.30
16,199.30
16,199.30
16,491.32
16,199.30
16,491.32

L Y R R IR IR SRV IR IR ARYY

20,123.06
20,123.06
15,798.41
15,798.41
24,511.78
24,511.78
24,511.78
15,776.12
15,776.12
15,776.12
15,776.12
15,776.12
16,060.25
15,776.12
16,060.25

L R AR IR SR IR AR g SV Y R R

19,851.09
19,851.09
15,586.51
15,586.51
24,178.86
24,178.86
24,178.86
15,564.53
15,564.53
15,564.53
15,564.53
15,564.53
15,844.72
15,564.53
15,844.72

L R R SR SRT R SR A SV A AR Z IR Y

19,579.13
19,579.13
15,374.61
15,374.61
23,845.94
23,845.94
23,845.94
15,352.94
15,352.94
15,352.94
15,352.94
15,352.94
15,629.18
15,352.94
15,629.18

LR A R N R R

19,579.13
19,579.13
15,374.61
15,374.61
23,845.94
23,845.94
23,845.94
23,845.94
23,845.94
15,352.94
15,629.18
15,352.94
15,629.18

B R IR SR A R AR VRS



